International Match U 16 CRO - CZE - HUN - SLO - SVK

(152) 300m - Girls :: Heat B

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(95)
(306)
(171)
(19)
(228)

EHIINTY

Trnava 24.09.2016
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 19. 4. 2024 o 20:03

Meno Nar.
KOZLOVA Anna 2001
MEH Nea 2002
KEREKES Dominika 2002
KODAN Debora 2001
KISKOVA Katarina 2002

Spracované programom AtletIS

Klub / Krajina

Czech republic
Slovenia
Hungary
Croatia

Slovak republic
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Vykon
39,81
41,81
42,09
42,10
42,39
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